
2018 Pancake Run Results
BibNumber FirstName LastName Age Birthdate Division Gender ChipTime
408 RICK MARD 39 2/4/1978 1 Mile M 0:06:11
358 JARED BERRY 31 7/31/1986 1 Mile M 0:06:41
433 DAVID STENGER 37 1/4/1980 1 Mile M 0:06:52
441 BRIAN WALTER 35 4/30/1982 1 Mile M 0:06:53
391 TOM HELFINSTINE 52 10/11/1965 1 Mile M 0:07:12
435 RICH THOMPSON 33 1/1/1985 1 Mile M 0:07:23
363 CONNOR BORING 13 1/21/2004 1 Mile M 0:07:30
364 GREG BORING 45 10/10/1972 1 Mile M 0:07:31
367 NICOLE BROWN 41 9/4/1976 1 Mile F 0:07:38
359 JANET BEST 50 5/31/1967 1 Mile F 0:07:50
398 JOHN JERNOVICS 47 8/31/1970 1 Mile M 0:08:00
420 PETER QUMSIYEH 32 3/17/1985 1 Mile M 0:08:05
419 LARRY PIEKARSKI 49 3/29/1968 1 Mile M 0:08:23
386 JILL GUTENDORF 37 5/16/1980 1 Mile F 0:08:24
431 MICHAEL STAFFIERA 46 9/23/1971 1 Mile M 0:08:24
374 CHERYL CLEVERLY 46 12/16/1971 1 Mile F 0:08:25
447 DAVID ZACK 51 12/19/1966 1 Mile M 0:08:29
425 KEVIN SEGER 32 10/18/1985 1 Mile M 0:08:30
355 KIM BAKER 42 1/7/1975 1 Mile F 0:08:33
427 BRIAN SHAW 45 9/7/1972 1 Mile M 0:08:49
464 John Bailey 31 1 Mile M 0:08:53
859 MICHAEL BISHOP 17 11/4/2000 1 Mile M 0:09:05
387 JENNIE HARRIS 37 7/28/1980 1 Mile F 0:09:06
463 ADAM HARPER 32 1/11/1985 1 Mile M 0:09:09
412 MAURA MCGRATH 32 5/3/1985 1 Mile F 0:09:14
361 KAT BLUM 27 8/27/1990 1 Mile F 0:09:14
414 MICHAEL MURPHY 48 11/12/1969 1 Mile M 0:09:15
365 MALLORY BORING 17 3/23/2000 1 Mile F 0:09:18
384 WALTER GRUDOWSKI 53 9/26/1964 1 Mile M 0:09:19
388 NATHAN HARRIS 39 1/27/1978 1 Mile M 0:09:21
415 KANDY NICELLY 42 8/14/1975 1 Mile F 0:09:22
449 MIKE MUMMERT 50 2/25/1967 1 Mile M 0:09:26
379 KITRINA EDWARDS 56 1/25/1961 1 Mile F 0:09:26
405 SHERI KYLE 51 12/20/1966 1 Mile F 0:09:27
366 BERNADINE BOYD 54 7/13/1963 1 Mile F 0:09:41
378 BETHANY DERHODES 43 10/23/1974 1 Mile F 0:09:42
381 FRED FARNSLEY 46 7/28/1971 1 Mile M 0:09:56
382 MELISSA FARNSLEY 47 3/14/1970 1 Mile F 0:09:56
395 KEITH HUDSON 33 4/25/1984 1 Mile M 0:09:58
448 RACHEL BALDWIN 44 1/28/1973 1 Mile F 0:09:58
434 REBECCA TEMPLETON-OWENS48 7/16/1969 1 Mile F 0:10:00



383 JAMES FUNK 55 3/17/1962 1 Mile M 0:10:02
385 NIKI GULICK 31 11/21/1986 1 Mile F 0:10:02
445 JUSTIN WILLIAMS 34 11/3/1983 1 Mile M 0:10:03
440 LORRAINE WALOWSKY 42 3/3/1975 1 Mile F 0:10:08
370 HEIDI CALVERT 46 7/9/1971 1 Mile F 0:10:15
368 CHRISTOPHER BUELL 55 12/15/1962 1 Mile M 0:10:19
872 ANTHONY ALBRIGHT 12 10/10/2005 1 Mile M 0:10:20
360 AMBER BLOOM 49 12/25/1968 1 Mile F 0:10:22
429 NICOLE SIEG 36 2/16/1981 1 Mile F 0:10:23
392 KELLY HENSON 40 3/18/1977 1 Mile F 0:10:24
401 BRANDY KAUFMAN 30 7/8/1987 1 Mile F 0:10:26
369 DOUGALS CALVERT 48 3/6/1969 1 Mile M 0:10:28
421 KEN RENNER 53 5/18/1964 1 Mile M 0:10:31
393 MARY HOLDERLE 56 3/11/1961 1 Mile F 0:10:34
422 KATHY ROBBINS 47 9/21/1970 1 Mile F 0:10:36
404 KATHRYN KOHLBACHER 35 10/5/1982 1 Mile F 0:10:40
353 KEVIN STURM 56 6/22/1961 1 Mile M 0:10:44
472 DION BRANHAM 41 7/26/1976 1 Mile M 0:11:06
402 REBECCA KELLER 64 1/13/1953 1 Mile F 0:11:08
400 JAMIE KAUFMAN 36 6/4/1981 1 Mile F 0:11:10
432 ELIZABETH STANZE 44 11/28/1973 1 Mile F 0:11:11
371 JILL CARLSON 37 7/15/1980 1 Mile F 0:11:14
373 AMY CLEVERLY 48 1/22/1969 1 Mile F 0:11:20
461 Karl Crouch 57 1/23/1960 1 Mile M 0:11:42
442 CRYSTALL WEIDLE 44 3/23/1973 1 Mile F 0:11:50
438 SHELLI TREELY 56 8/27/1961 1 Mile F 0:12:05
380 BARBARA ELLWEIN 60 1/2/1957 1 Mile F 0:12:14
443 MADDISON WEIDLE 20 7/15/1997 1 Mile F 0:12:18
446 CARLA ZACK 47 9/27/1970 1 Mile F 0:12:19
413 WANDA MILLER 61 10/31/1956 1 Mile F 0:12:19
456 Joe Must 71 10/3/1946 1 Mile M 0:12:46
430 RACHEL SMITH 44 12/14/1973 1 Mile F 0:12:49
423 BARBARA RODGERS 60 4/24/1957 1 Mile F 0:12:49
356 WENDY BARNES 41 12/26/1976 1 Mile F 0:12:50
428 JANET SHAW 37 1/24/1980 1 Mile F 0:12:53
390 MELISSA HEATON 46 5/21/1971 1 Mile F 0:12:55
403 KATHERINE KISTLER 35 6/11/1982 1 Mile F 0:13:00
357 SCOTT BARTLETT 44 3/4/1973 1 Mile M 0:13:05
416 NICOLE NICKELL 39 4/22/1978 1 Mile F 0:13:10
460 DARLA CHURCH 40 10/16/1977 1 Mile F 0:13:48
459 BRITANY CHURCH 18 1 Mile F 0:13:49
352 STEPHANIE STENGER 55 9/7/1962 1 Mile F 0:15:28
474 TROY DOMKE 51 3/1/1966 1 Mile M 0:17:39



473 KRISTEN DOMKE 25 1 Mile F 0:17:39
475 JENNIFER DOMKE 50 1/1/1968 1 Mile F 0:17:39
871 THOMAS BRADY 39 6/27/1978 1 Mile M 0:20:35
870 SHANE BRADY 6 3/11/2011 1 Mile M 0:20:37
BibNumber FirstName LastName Age Birthdate Division Gender ChipTime
816 WILLIAM STOLZ 46 8/3/1971 5K M 0:19:09
896 Thomas Lentz 50 3/8/1967 5K M 0:19:43
660 RICK MARD 39 2/4/1978 5K M 0:19:57
918 MATTHEW PERRON 29 5K M 0:21:31
921 JACOB BYRLEY 26 5/2/1991 5K F 0:21:39
610 JARED BERRY 31 7/31/1986 5K M 0:22:27
643 TOM HELFINSTINE 52 10/11/1965 5K M 0:22:50
706 MARK ROBINSON 44 5K M 0:23:10
685 DAVID STENGER 37 1/4/1980 5K M 0:23:35
616 GREG BORING 45 10/10/1972 5K M 0:24:49
693 BRIAN WALTER 35 4/30/1982 5K M 0:24:58
611 JANET BEST 50 5/31/1967 5K F 0:25:14
672 PETER QUMSIYEH 32 3/17/1985 5K M 0:25:21
607 KIM BAKER 42 1/7/1975 5K F 0:25:25
626 CHERYL CLEVERLY 46 12/16/1971 5K F 0:25:29
948 Tony Malinauskas 59 4/5/1958 5K M 0:25:29
705 STACEY LONG 47 5K F 0:25:33
615 CONNOR BORING 13 1/21/2004 5K M 0:25:35
924 JOSHUA TAYLOR 31 1/8/1986 5K M 0:25:35
679 BRIAN SHAW 45 9/7/1972 5K M 0:25:51
650 JOHN JERNOVICS 47 8/31/1970 5K M 0:26:11
619 NICOLE BROWN 41 9/4/1976 5K F 0:26:14
965 JIM SALYER 51 12/16/1966 5K M 0:26:20
831 MIKE MCCONKEY 46 8/6/1971 5K M 0:26:38
922 KARA MANCINOTTI 23 9/18/1994 5K F 0:26:56
840 PATRICK KENT 27 5K M 0:26:57
638 JILL GUTENDORF 37 5/16/1980 5K F 0:27:07
904 Mike Cordonnier 52 8/25/1969 5K M 0:27:18
683 MICHAEL STAFFIERA 46 9/23/1971 5K M 0:27:25
677 KEVIN SEGER 32 10/18/1985 5K M 0:27:30
671 LARRY PIEKARSKI 49 3/29/1968 5K M 0:27:44
875 CRYSTAL CLARK 43 5K F 0:27:44
827 ANDREW LEVINE 33 7/13/1984 5K M 0:27:46
964 DAPHNE MCNAMARA 44 5K F 0:28:05
826 KELLY DALTON 34 5K F 0:28:12
618 BERNADINE BOYD 54 7/13/1963 5K F 0:28:38
862 ANDREW MCEWAN 58 5K M 0:28:42
635 JAMES FUNK 55 3/17/1962 5K M 0:28:46



666 MICHAEL MURPHY 48 11/12/1969 5K M 0:28:47
657 SHERI KYLE 51 12/20/1966 5K F 0:28:54
839 KATEY SIZEMORE 23 5K F 0:28:55
890 ANTHONY PENCE 43 1/7/1974 5K M 0:28:55
639 JENNIE HARRIS 37 7/28/1980 5K F 0:28:56
944 SHARI COPAS 58 5K F 0:29:00
930 AMANDA PLOTTS 32 5/15/1985 5K F 0:29:11
956 JEAN LITTLE 36 5K F 0:29:22
952 DON HURST 40 10/20/1977 5K M 0:29:29
860 ANNA HIGHT 35 1/3/1982 5K F 0:29:32
950 Ed Myers 53 4/30/1964 5K M 0:29:42
686 REBECCA TEMPLETON-OWENS48 7/16/1969 5K F 0:29:47
631 KITRINA EDWARDS 56 1/25/1961 5K F 0:29:48
644 KELLY HENSON 40 3/18/1977 5K F 0:29:51
838 BARRY SANDERS 59 11/2/1958 5K M 0:29:54
947 MYLES LACY 22 3/4/1995 5K M 0:30:05
667 KANDY NICELLY 42 8/14/1975 5K F 0:30:21
931 JOHN BAILEY 31 5K M 0:30:33
622 HEIDI CALVERT 46 7/9/1971 5K F 0:30:35
640 NATHAN HARRIS 39 1/27/1978 5K M 0:30:37
630 BETHANY DERHODES 43 10/23/1974 5K F 0:30:38
636 WALTER GRUDOWSKI 53 9/26/1964 5K M 0:30:38
613 KAT BLUM 27 8/27/1990 5K F 0:30:40
851 SARAH DEMOTT 30 5K F 0:30:44
700 RACHEL BALDWIN 44 1/28/1973 5K F 0:30:45
920 SCOTT WOODS 45 5/10/1972 5K M 0:30:54
940 MARGARET ZIMMERMAN 27 5K F 0:30:55
687 RICH THOMPSON 33 1/1/1985 5K M 0:31:15
919 FREDERICK HATTON 45 9/22/1972 5K M 0:31:18
963 VICTORIA BROWN 24 5K F 0:31:19
692 LORRAINE WALOWSKY 42 3/3/1975 5K F 0:31:20
833 TOM MCCONKEY 48 3/10/1969 5K M 0:31:24
647 KEITH HUDSON 33 4/25/1984 5K M 0:31:35
634 MELISSA FARNSLEY 47 3/14/1970 5K F 0:31:36
633 FRED FARNSLEY 46 7/28/1971 5K M 0:31:36
653 BRANDY KAUFMAN 30 7/8/1987 5K F 0:31:42
939 RONALD BYRLEY 32 12/28/1985 5K M 0:31:53
938 JAMIE BYRLEY 31 11/24/1986 5K F 0:31:56
876 NO NAME3 99 5K M 0:32:02
674 KATHY ROBBINS 47 9/21/1970 5K F 0:32:06
620 CHRISTOPHER BUELL 55 12/15/1962 5K M 0:32:09
603 KEVIN STURM 56 6/22/1961 5K M 0:32:11
806 CORIN BREWER 36 10/7/1981 5K F 0:32:14



908 ROBERT KELLEY 55 5K M 0:32:19
909 TERESA KELLEY 59 5K F 0:32:19
652 JAMIE KAUFMAN 36 6/4/1981 5K F 0:32:24
673 KEN RENNER 53 5/18/1964 5K M 0:32:28
621 DOUGALS CALVERT 48 3/6/1969 5K M 0:32:31
681 NICOLE SIEG 36 2/16/1981 5K F 0:32:32
929 MATTHEW SCOTT 37 4/21/1980 5K M 0:32:34
844 NO NAME2 99 5K M 0:32:40
854 RUBY CLARK 8 3/3/2009 5K F 0:32:40
627 NICOLE CORNETT 33 5/15/1984 5K F 0:32:40
853 CHRIS CLARK 34 6/2/1983 5K M 0:32:41
912 MEAGHAN BRAND 33 6/9/1984 5K F 0:32:41
850 PATRICIA DEMOTT 56 5K F 0:32:47
656 KATHRYN KOHLBACHER 35 10/5/1982 5K F 0:32:59
825 MEGAN BLAKE 38 5K F 0:33:02
654 REBECCA KELLER 64 1/13/1953 5K F 0:33:05
843 Trish Burge 45 6/13/1972 5K F 0:33:14
911 JILL SANDLIN 43 12/14/1974 5K F 0:33:22
703 RACHEL BROCKMAN 26 5K F 0:33:26
377 DEANNA DENNIS 55 7/28/1962 5K F 0:33:52
916 CLIFF JENNINGS 64 11/3/1953 5K M 0:33:52
926 JESSICA DAVY 32 4/21/1985 5K F 0:34:16
617 MALLORY BORING 17 3/23/2000 5K F 0:34:18
701 MIKE MUMMERT 50 2/25/1967 5K M 0:34:21
623 JILL CARLSON 37 7/15/1980 5K F 0:34:24
645 MARY HOLDERLE 56 3/11/1961 5K F 0:34:27
609 SCOTT BARTLETT 44 3/4/1973 5K M 0:34:30
883 PAM MORNINGSTAR 24 5K F 0:34:33
612 AMBER BLOOM 49 12/25/1968 5K F 0:34:34
936 STEPHANIE HURD 38 3/18/1979 5K F 0:34:43
937 STEVEN HURD 41 4/22/1976 5K M 0:34:45
684 ELIZABETH STANZE 44 11/28/1973 5K F 0:34:50
898 MARK BOYTIM 58 1/1/1960 5K M 0:34:52
910 KAREN FARES 50 7/29/1967 5K F 0:34:58
902 JEFF NAPIER 53 4/13/1964 5K M 0:35:36
856 LAURA HABER 61 6/6/1956 5K F 0:35:52
632 BARBARA ELLWEIN 60 1/2/1957 5K F 0:35:54
943 TERESE WELLS 57 5K F 0:36:28
704 RACHEL BURKHARDT-KNOEDLER34 5K F 0:36:31
914 Karl Crouch 57 1/23/1960 5K M 0:36:44
802 CHRISTINE MCCOY 48 12/22/1969 5K F 0:36:55
625 AMY CLEVERLY 48 1/22/1969 5K F 0:36:56
807 SELAH WARDLE 14 5K F 0:37:33



690 SHELLI TREELY 56 8/27/1961 5K F 0:37:33
698 CARLA ZACK 47 9/27/1970 5K F 0:37:37
675 BARBARA RODGERS 60 4/24/1957 5K F 0:37:45
906 AARON SEERY 41 1/28/1976 5K M 0:38:33
934 JEFF GARDNER 60 4/4/1957 5K M 0:38:46
697 JUSTIN WILLIAMS 34 11/3/1983 5K M 0:38:54
665 WANDA MILLER 61 10/31/1956 5K F 0:38:57
642 MELISSA HEATON 46 5/21/1971 5K F 0:39:06
680 JANET SHAW 37 1/24/1980 5K F 0:39:06
655 KATHERINE KISTLER 35 6/11/1982 5K F 0:39:06
942 KIMBERLY KELLER 47 2/4/1970 5K F 0:39:08
891 GARY STENGER 57 5K M 0:39:09
913 NO NAME4 99 5K M 0:39:28
695 MADDISON WEIDLE 20 7/15/1997 5K F 0:39:51
884 TIM MORNINGSTAR 33 12/19/1984 5K M 0:39:55
957 DEANNA PURVIS 41 12/31/1976 5K F 0:40:25
832 JOE MUST 71 5K M 0:40:36
888 LAUREN MARTIN 28 1/16/1989 5K F 0:40:45
865 DONALD OHDE 57 5K M 0:40:46
935 MARY WEBB 40 5K F 0:41:23
702 MICHAEL BROCKMAN 33 5K M 0:41:46
707 CAITLYN WILGUS 13 5K F 0:41:46
813 DONALD GRANT 56 4/18/1961 5K M 0:41:49
932 DALE KELCH 50 10/8/1967 5K M 0:41:53
608 WENDY BARNES 41 12/26/1976 5K F 0:42:05
882 LISA CORDES 48 5K F 0:42:36
958 JEFFREY PURVIS 41 1/22/1976 5K M 0:42:40
668 NICOLE NICKELL 39 4/22/1978 5K F 0:43:08
857 JENNIFER BISHOP 42 5/14/1975 5K F 0:43:12
886 BILL MARTIN 62 9/23/1955 5K M 0:43:13
842 ERIC MARTHALER 38 3/27/1979 5K M 0:43:37
841 NO NAME1 99 5K M 0:43:37
881 STEVEN CORDES 63 5K M 0:45:01
805 CHANDA WILLIAMS 34 11/4/1983 5K F 0:45:43
895 MARTHA BALINT 57 11/2/1960 5K F 0:45:52
696 DEVON WHITTAKER 57 3/20/1960 5K F 0:45:53
961 KATHLEEN COLLIN 64 10/10/1953 5K F 0:47:17
846 BOB ERHART 55 5/19/1962 5K M 0:47:28
933 BECKY GARDNER 55 1/24/1962 5K F 0:47:30
861 CHRISTINE KIEFER 46 10/13/1971 5K F 0:47:31
951 KIM ROHRBACH 47 11/5/1970 5K F 0:47:45
810 SUSAN PHILLIPS 53 6/17/1964 5K F 0:47:50
822 JACKI IMWALLE 46 9/11/1971 5K F 0:48:35



829 STEPHANIE GUTENDORF 32 8/7/1985 5K F 0:49:34
828 LAURA DEVITA 30 5/9/1987 5K F 0:49:34
915 JENNIFER HUBBARD 41 5K F 0:50:20
824 KATHLEEN LAMMERT 45 6/3/1972 5K F 0:50:22
450 PAMELA DUNAWAY 62 3/4/1955 5K F 0:50:44
923 TIMICA JENKINS 40 5K F 0:52:04
878 LIN STOKES-CROWE65 2/22/1952 5K F 0:52:36
945 MICHAELA LACY 27 10/24/1990 5K F 0:52:39
925 MICHAEL LACY 60 12/8/1957 5K M 0:53:26
629 MARLA WETHINGTON 45 9/22/1972 5K F 0:54:21
962 ANTHONY STEWART 43 9/15/1974 5K M 0:54:54
866 WENDY IRELAND 49 8/13/1968 5K F 0:55:07
867 CAROL ROBERTSON 72 9/10/1945 5K F 0:55:15
602 STEPHANIE STENGER 55 9/7/1962 5K F 0:55:26
803 PHILLIP VACCARO 30 9/24/1987 5K M 0:56:00
804 TRICIA VACCARO 47 4/4/1970 5K F 0:56:00
907 JOHN JUTEAU 53 7/31/1964 5K M 0:57:19
892 DIANA BORDEN 49 12/8/1968 5K F 0:57:52
927 TERRY MURRAY 66 10/17/1951 5K M 0:57:52
812 TRACI GALLAGHER 47 12/26/1970 5K F 0:58:30
873 TORRANDA HOWELL 42 4/14/1975 5K F 1:02:28
897 JIM BEELER 46 6/11/1971 5K M 1:06:43
949 SHERRIE BEELER 47 1/8/1970 5K F 1:07:00
451 ALEX WEIDLE 20 1/25/1997 5K M 23:52:58
375 SARAH WALOWSKY 14 11/10/2003 5K F 23:55:06
466 STANLEY STEWART 64 4/26/1953 5K M 23:58:07
BibNumber FirstName LastName Age Birthdate Division Gender ChipTime
3305 RICK MARD 39 Beast5K M 0:20:00
3288 TOM HELFINSTINE 52 Beast5K M 0:22:53
3255 JARED BERRY 31 Beast5K M 0:22:55
3338 BRIAN WALTER 35 Beast5K M 0:23:34
3330 DAVID STENGER 37 Beast5K M 0:24:22
3260 CONNOR BORING 13 Beast5K M 0:24:40
3261 GREG BORING 45 Beast5K M 0:24:55
3256 JANET BEST 50 Beast5K F 0:25:01
3252 KIM BAKER 42 Beast5K F 0:25:18
3273 Kevin Milstead 32 2/7/1985 Beast5K M 0:25:45
3317 PETER QUMSIYEH 32 Beast5K M 0:25:49
3324 BRIAN SHAW 45 Beast5K M 0:25:54
3334 DONNA TOWNSEND 64 Beast5K F 0:26:02
3264 NICOLE BROWN 41 Beast5K F 0:26:05
3271 CHERYL CLEVERLY 46 Beast5K F 0:26:14
3289 KELLY HENSON 40 Beast5K F 0:27:01



3322 KEVIN SEGER 32 Beast5K M 0:27:23
3283 JILL GUTENDORF 37 Beast5K F 0:27:43
3272 Andrew McEwan 58 4/3/1959 Beast5K M 0:27:56
3302 SHERI KYLE 51 12/20/1966 Beast5K F 0:28:05
3263 BERNADINE BOYD 54 Beast5K F 0:28:18
3284 JENNIE HARRIS 37 Beast5K F 0:28:35
3316 LARRY PIEKARSKI 49 Beast5K M 0:28:45
3355 MARGARET ZIMMERMAN 27 6/2/1990 Beast5K F 0:29:12
3280 JAMES FUNK 55 Beast5K M 0:29:19
3328 MICHAEL STAFFIERA 46 Beast5K M 0:29:42
3331 REBECCA TEMPLETON-OWENS48 Beast5K F 0:29:50
3312 KANDY NICELLY 42 Beast5K F 0:29:55
3311 MICHAEL MURPHY 48 Beast5K M 0:30:39
3275 BETHANY DERHODES 43 Beast5K F 0:30:39
3301 KATHRYN KOHLBACHER 35 Beast5K F 0:30:46
3403 PATRICK KENT 27 11/9/1990 Beast5K M 0:31:01
3402 KATEY SIZEMORE 23 7/21/1994 Beast5K F 0:31:01
3298 BRANDY KAUFMAN 30 Beast5K F 0:31:06
3258 KAT BLUM 27 Beast5K F 0:31:21
928 MAURA MCGRATH 32 Beast5K F 0:31:21
3345 RACHEL BALDWIN 44 Beast5K F 0:31:37
3337 LORRAINE WALOWSKY 42 Beast5K F 0:31:38
3285 NATHAN HARRIS 39 Beast5K M 0:31:47
3303 KELLY DALTON 34 9/9/1983 Beast5K F 0:31:52
3279 MELISSA FARNSLEY 47 Beast5K F 0:32:11
3278 FRED FARNSLEY 46 Beast5K M 0:32:12
3281 WALTER GRUDOWSKI 53 Beast5K M 0:32:32
3297 JAMIE KAUFMAN 36 Beast5K F 0:32:37
3265 CHRISTOPHER BUELL 55 Beast5K M 0:33:05
3326 NICOLE SIEG 36 Beast5K F 0:33:16
3354 John Bailey 31 Beast5K M 0:33:23
3292 KEITH HUDSON 33 Beast5K M 0:33:36
3319 KATHY ROBBINS 47 Beast5K F 0:33:40
3268 JILL CARLSON 37 Beast5K F 0:34:08
3257 AMBER BLOOM 49 Beast5K F 0:34:48
3290 MARY HOLDERLE 56 Beast5K F 0:35:00
3299 REBECCA KELLER 64 Beast5K F 0:35:04
3277 BARBARA ELLWEIN 60 Beast5K F 0:35:44
3329 ELIZABETH STANZE 44 Beast5K F 0:36:12
3318 KEN RENNER 53 Beast5K M 0:36:20
3254 SCOTT BARTLETT 44 Beast5K M 0:36:43
3346 MIKE MUMMERT 50 Beast5K M 0:37:23
3343 CARLA ZACK 47 Beast5K F 0:37:36



3262 MALLORY BORING 17 Beast5K F 0:39:34
3270 AMY CLEVERLY 48 Beast5K F 0:40:22
3287 MELISSA HEATON 46 Beast5K F 0:42:01
3325 JANET SHAW 37 Beast5K F 0:42:01
3300 KATHERINE KISTLER 35 Beast5K F 0:42:01
3405 GARY STENGER 58 1/1/1960 Beast5K M 0:42:19
3310 WANDA MILLER 61 Beast5K F 0:44:08
3340 MADDISON WEIDLE 20 Beast5K F 0:44:28
3253 WENDY BARNES 41 Beast5K F 0:45:20
3401 Joe Must 71 10/3/1946 Beast5K M 0:46:22
3313 NICOLE NICKELL 39 Beast5K F 0:48:39
3276 KITRINA EDWARDS 56 Beast5K F 0:49:06
3327 RACHEL SMITH 44 Beast5K F 0:49:11
3353 MAURA MCGRATH 32 5/3/1985 Beast5K F 1:16:23


